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Academic Calendar 2014-15

Semester II (F.E.,S.E.,T.E., & B.E.)

JANUARY 01-04/01/2015
05/01/2015
17/01/2015

26/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015

Reporting UG
Classes Start

T.E Minor Project
Planning of summer/EDP Training of SE
Project Progress Seminar-1 BE

Republic Day
Progress Seminar-1 TE
Expected to Complete 1.5 Unit of Every Subject

02-04/02/2015

14/02/2015
14/02/2015

Unit Test-1 on 1.5 unit

TE Progress Seminar-11

Parents Meet

02-04/03/2015
13/03/2015
14/03/2015
20/03/2015
30-31/03/2015
31/03/2015

Unit Test-11 on 1.6 to 3 Units
TE Progress Seminar-111
Techcellance

Review of Syllabus

Final Project Presentation

Expected to Complete 3 Units of Every Subject

06-11/04/2015 PUT

18/04/2015 Term End

19/04/2015 Start of ORAL/PRACTICAL S.E to B.E
01/05/2015 Start of THEORY Exam F.E to B.E
30/05/2015 End of Theory Exam F.E to B.E
01/06/2015 Start of Project Exam

05/06/2015 End of Project Exam B.E

*All final year students are directed to meet project guide every Saturday and maintain project log book with dated sign of guide.

Note: Any Changes will be communicated.

Dean Academics
Prof. R. B. Barjibhe




