

HINDI SEVA MANDAL'S (ESTD.1950)

SHRI SANT GADGE BABA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,

BHUSAWAL – 425203, DIST. JALGAON Academic Calendar 2014-15 Semester II (F.E.,S.E.,T.E., & B.E.)

	JANUARY					
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

01-04/01/2015	Reporting UG
05/01/2015	Classes Start
17/01/2015	T.E Minor Project Planning of summer/EDP Training of SE Project Progress Seminar-I BE
26/01/2015	Republic Day
31/01/2015	Progress Seminar-I TE
31/01/2015	Expected to Complete 1.5 Unit of Every Subject

FEBRUARY						
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

02-04/02/2015	Unit Test-I on 1.5 unit
06-07/02/2015	Soft Skill
07/02/2015	Project Competition
14/02/2015	TE Progress Seminar-II
14/02/2015	Parents Meet

	MARCH					
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

02-04/03/2015	Unit Test-II on 1.6 to 3 Units
13/03/2015	TE Progress Seminar-III
14/03/2015	Techcellance
20/03/2015	Review of Syllabus
30-31/03/2015	Final Project Presentation
31/03/2015	Expected to Complete 3 Units of Every Subject

APRIL						
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

06-11/04/2015	PUT
18/04/2015	Term End
19/04/2015	Start of ORAL/PRACTICAL S.E to B.E

			MAY			
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

01/05/2015	Start of THEORY Exam F.E to B.E
30/05/2015	End of Theory Exam F.E to B.E
01/06/2015	Start of Project Exam
05/06/2015	End of Project Exam B.E

*All final year students are directed to meet project guide every Saturday and maintain project log book with dated sign of guide.

Note: Any Changes will be communicated.

Dean Academics